Rangliste fuir Deutscher Tennis Bund / Jahrgang von 1900 bis 2100/ t

SttHAM Ges.Rg.
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38

49

50

62

99
115
120
134
148
171
173
180
196
227
267
276
281
298
299
300
303
351
352
365
388
436
475
483
494
516
537
566
617
623
634
656
665
682
694

Name
Moller
Guttau
Peters
Limkemann
Hellfritsch
von Hindte
Bense
Onken
Bunjes
Todorov
Krohn
Ringer
Hildebrandt
Sommerwerck
Kleinert
Strauch
Antoni

von Bismarck
Press
Lehmann
Abou Boutros
Schaffner
Werner
Luigs
Forster
Hirsch
Wede
Molatalab
Storjohann
Matic
Stegmann
Schoérner
Meibom
Latjen
Seraphim
Stephan
Sanders
Vukoja
Lawrenz

Vorname
Marvin
Niklas
Flemming
Lenn
Lucas
Leonard
Linus
Julian
Mika
Maximilian
Linus
Roman
Jason Jeremy
Friedrich
Julian
Vincent
Richard
Leonard
Frederik
Justus
Alexander
Timm
Jean-Pierre
Simon
Mathis
Henry
Peer Ole
Dario
Philipp
Nico
Thore

Leo Kim
Bennett
Jonas
Christian
Bennet
Leonard
Marko
Jonathan

NAT ID-Nr.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

'Verein

199500009 | Der Club an der Alster
10052290 | Der Club an der Alster
19500308 | Der Club an der Alster
10400766 | GroRflottbeker THGC
19851649 | SpV Blankenese
19400486 | Der Club an der Alster
10251291 | SpV Blankenese
18802674 | Uhlenhorster HC
10450108 | Der Club an der Alster
19950487 | Harvestehuder THC
19750598 | SpV Blankenese
19954035 | SC Condor

19950137 | GroRflottbeker THGC
10050645 | Uhlenhorster HC
19750052 | GroRflottbeker THGC
10055653 | SC Condor

10553046 | SC Condor

10600078 | TTK Sachsenwald
19500571 | GroRflottbeker THGC
10052212 | Harvestehuder THC
19853522 | THC Altona-Bahrenfeld
19401288 | GroRflottbeker THGC
19752466 | THC Altona-Bahrenfeld
10556249 | Der Club an der Alster
19951405 | GroRflottbeker THGC
10556293 | Der Club an der Alster
19853173 | Uhlenhorster HC
10462132 | Uhlenhorster HC
19452058 | Harvestehuder THC
19200134 | Hamburger Polo Club
19951742 | THC Altona-Bahrenfeld
19400504 | Klipper THC
10203291 | Uhlenhorster HC
19002036 | GroRflottbeker THGC
19500531 | Harvestehuder THC
19750212 | Klipper THC
10055010 | TC Langenhorn
19950786 | TC Vier Jahreszeiten
10150968 | Der Club an der Alster

31.12.2022

Punkte
5635
4472
4262
3537
2740
2402
2289
2149
2011
1810
1785
1717
1638
1507
1343
1303
1291
1245
1236
1234
1224
1080
1078
1044

995
912
857
848
833
803
776
736
682
674
668
647
641
621
611



